
THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN-FLINT
 
Regents Communication
 

SUBJECT: Proposed Flint FY 2012-2013 Tuition & Fees Rates 

ACTION REQUESTED: Approval of2012-2013 Tuition & Fees Rates 

BACKGROUND: 

Based upon the proposed General Fund Budget as described in the companion Action Item, the 
attached schedule of full-term tuition and required fees is recommended for approval. 

It is requested that the Regents approve the attached schedules of tuition and fees as 
recommended. 

Recommended by: 

~Q. (j)~ 
Ruth J. PetSon, Chancellor 
University of Michigan-Flint 

June 21, 2012 
Attachment 
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I I Fall 2011 

Current Tuition &
 
Required Fees per
 

Term
 

Resident 
Undergraduate 

Lower Division 
Upper Division 
Nursing 
Nursing (RNjBSN) 

$ 4,592 
4,651 
5,377 
4,651 

Graduate 
MBA 
NetPlus MBA (2) 
Doctor of Anesthesia Practice 
All Other Graduate Programs 

7,031 
4,713 
8,123 
5,854 

Non-Resident 
Undergraduate 

Lower Division 
Upper Division 
Nursing 
Nursing (RNjBSN) 

8,768 
8,886 

10,330 
5,096 

Graduate 
MBA 
NetPlus MBA (2) 
Doctor of Anesthesia Practice 
All Other Graduate Programs 

7,031 
4,713 
8,676 
8,676 

University of Michigan - Flint
 
Proposed Tuition and Fee Rates
 

Fiscal Year 2012 - 13
 

I	 Fall 2012 

Proposed Tuition & 
Required Fees per 

Term (1) $ Change 0/0 Change 

$ 4,757 
4,817 
5,570 
4,817 

$ 165 
166 
193 
166 

3.6% 
3.6% 
3.6% 
3.6% 

7,226 
4,843 
8,348 
6,017 

195 
130 
225 
163 

2.8% 
2.8% 
2.8% 
2.8% 

9,083 
9,206 

10,700 
5,279 

315 
320 
370 
183 

3.6% 
3.6% 
3.6% 
3.6% 

7,226 
4,843 
8,918 
8,918 

195 
130 
242 
242 

2.8% 
2.8% 
2.8% 
2.8% 

(1)	 Fall 2012 students will be assessed the following mandatory fees each term: Registration - $50, Information Technology Fee - $98, 
Student Activity Fee - $30, and Recreation Fee - $28. 

(2)	 NetPlus' MBA students are only charged 1/2 the Information Technology Fee. The full time rate is based on students taking 6 credit hours 

in each of four terms per year. 




