THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN-FLINT Regents Communication

SUBJECT:	Proposed Flint FY 2012-2013 Tuition & Fees Rates
ACTION REQUESTED:	Approval of 2012-2013 Tuition & Fees Rates

BACKGROUND:

Based upon the proposed General Fund Budget as described in the companion Action Item, the attached schedule of full-term tuition and required fees is recommended for approval.

It is requested that the Regents approve the attached schedules of tuition and fees as recommended.

Recommended by:

Pum Ret () (

Ruth J. Person, Chancellor University of Michigan-Flint

June 21, 2012 Attachment

University of Michigan - Flint Proposed Tuition and Fee Rates Fiscal Year 2012 - 13

	Fall 2011 Current Tuition & Required Fees per Term		Fall 2012				
			Proposed Tuition & Required Fees per Term (1)		\$ Change		% Change
Resident							
Undergraduate							
Lower Division	\$	4,592	\$	4,757	\$	165	3.6%
Upper Division		4,651		4,817		166	3.6%
Nursing		5,377		5,570		193	3.6%
Nursing (RN/BSN)		4,651		4,817		166	3.6%
Graduate							
MBA		7,031		7,226		195	2.8%
NetPlus MBA (2)		4,713		4,843		130	2.8%
Doctor of Anesthesia Practice		8,123		8,348		225	2.8%
All Other Graduate Programs		5,854		6,017		163	2.8%
Non-Resident							
Undergraduate							
Lower Division		8,768		9,083		315	3.6%
Upper Division		8,886		9,206		320	3.6%
Nursing		10,330		10,700		370	3.6%
Nursing (RN/BSN)		5,096		5,279		183	3.6%
Graduate							
MBA		7,031		7,226		195	2.8%
NetPlus MBA (2)		4,713		4,843		130	2.8%
Doctor of Anesthesia Practice		8,676		8,918		242	2.8%
All Other Graduate Programs		8,676		8,918		242	2.8%

 (1) Fall 2012 students will be assessed the following mandatory fees each term: Registration - \$50, Information Technology Fee - \$98, Student Activity Fee - \$30, and Recreation Fee - \$28.
(2) NetPlus! MBA students are only charged 1/2 the Information Technology Fee. The full time rate is based on students taking 6 credit hours

(2) NetPlus! MBA students are only charged 1/2 the Information Technology Fee. The full time rate is based on students taking 6 credit hours in each of four terms per year.